	
	08:15-09:00
	09:15-10:00
	10:15-11:00
	11:15-12:00
	
	13:15-14:00
	14:15-15:00
	15:15-16:00
	16:15-17:00

	MONDAY
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	TUESDAY
	DHF200  Microbiology
	DHF200  Microbiology
	DHF203 Restorative Dentistry (T)
	DHF203  Restorative Dentistry (T)
	
	DHF203  Restorative Dentistry (P)
	DHF203  Restorative Dentistry (P)
	DHF203  Restorative Dentistry (P)
	DHF203  Restorative Dentistry (P)

	WEDNESDAY
	
	
	DHF207  Behavioral Sciences
	DHF207  Behavioral Sciences
	
	DHF210  Physiology (T)
	DHF210  Physiology  (T)
	DHF210  Physiology (P)
	DHF210  Physiology  (P)

	THURSDAY
	DHF208  Prosthodontics (T)
	DHF208  Prosthodontics (T)
	DHF208  Prosthodontics (P)
	DHF208  Prosthodontics (P)
	
	DHF208  Prosthodontics (P)
	DHF208  Prosthodontics (P)
	DHF208  Prosthodontics (P)
	DHF208  Prosthodontics (P)

	FRIDAY
	DHF209  Histology  (T)
	DHF209  Histology  (T)
	DHF209  Histology  (P)
	DHF209  Histology  (P)
	
	DHF204 Endodontics (T)
	DHF204 Endodontics (T)
	
	


2024-2025 ACADEMIC YEAR FIRAT UNIVERSITY FACULTY OF DENTISTRY 2ND GRADE WEEKLY COURSE SCHEDULE (FALL SEMESTER)

2024-2025 ACADEMIC YEAR FIRAT UNIVERSITY FACULTY OF DENTISTRY 2ND GRADE WEEKLY COURSE SCHEDULE (SPRING SEMESTER)
	
	08:15-09:00
	09:15-10:00
	10:15-11:00
	11:15-12:00
	
	13:15-14:00
	14:15-15:00
	15:15-16:00
	16:15-17:00

	MONDAY
	DHF204  Endodontics  (P)
	DHF204  Endodontics  (P)
	DHF204  Endodontics (P)
	DHF204 E Endodontics (P)
	
	DHF204  Endodontics (P)
	DHF204  Endodontics (P)
	DHF204  Endodontics  (T)
	DHF204  Endodontics  (T)

	TUESDAY
	DHF200  Microbiology
	DHF200  Microbiology
	DHF203  Restorative Dentistry (T)
	DHF203  Restorative Dentistry (T)
	
	DHF203  Restorative Dentistry (P)
	DHF203  Restorative Dentistry (P)
	DHF203  Restorative Dentistry (P)
	DHF203  Restorative Dentistry (P)

	WEDNESDAY
	
	
	DHF207  Behavioral Sciences
	DHF207  Behavioral Sciences
	
	DHF210  Physiology (T)
	DHF210  Physiology (T)
	DHF210  Physiology (P)
	DHF210  Physiology (P)

	THURSDAY
	DHF208  Prosthodontics (T)
	DHF208  Prosthodontics (T)
	DHF208  Prosthodontics (P)
	DHF208  Prosthodontics (P)
	
	DHF208  Prosthodontics (P)
	DHF208  Prosthodontics (P)
	DHF208  Prosthodontics (P)
	DHF208  Prosthodontics (P)

	FRIDAY
	DHF209  Histology  (T)
	DHF209  Histology  (T)
	DHF209  Histology  (P)
	DHF209  Histology  (P)
	
	
	
	
	




2nd Grade Education Program Lecturers
Prof. Dr. Dürrin Özlem DABAK
Prof. Dr. Leyla CANPOLAT KOYUTÜRK
Prof. Dr. Neriman ÇOLAKOĞLU
Prof. Dr. Zülal AŞÇI TORAMAN
Prof. Dr. Yasemin ÜSTÜNDAĞ
Prof. Dr. Sinan CANPOLAT
Prof. Dr. Tuncay KULOĞLU
Doç. Dr. Ferhat BAHÇECİ
Doç. Dr. Emine KAÇAR
Doç. Dr. Faruk ÖZTEKİN
Dr. Öğr. Üyesi Kübra BİLGE
Dr. Öğr. Üyesi M. Sinan OCAK
Dr. Öğr. Üyesi Ayşe RENÇBER KIZILKAYA
Dr. Öğr. Üyesi Nuray ARI
Dr. Öğr. Üyesi Sümeyra KAYALI
Dr. Öğr. Üyesi M. Fatih TABARA	

